İLYASKÖY ŞEHİT HAKAN GÜL İLK-ORTAOKULU 

2023-2024 EĞİTİM-ÖĞRETİM YILI
DERS GİRİŞ- ÇIKIŞ SAATLERİ

	DERS

	GİRİŞ

	ÇIKIŞ


	 1. Ders 
	08:45
	09:25

	 1. Teneffüs  
	09:25
	09:40

	 2. Ders 
	09:40
	10:20

	 2. Teneffüs  
	10:20
	10:30

	 3. Ders 
	10:30
	11:10


	 3. Teneffüs  
	11:10
	11:20

	 4. Ders 
	11:20
	12:00

	ÖĞLE ARASI  
	12:00
	12:40

	
	
	

	 5. Ders 
	12:40
	13:20

	 5. Teneffüs  
	13:20
	13:30

	 6. Ders 
	13:30
	14:10

	 6.Teneffüs
	14:10
	14:20

	 7.Ders
	14:20
	15:00

	 ÇIKIŞ
	15:00
	


                                                                                    Mustafa ELMACI

Okul Müdürü
